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Dt: 10.11.2023 
 

To    
BSE Limited                                                                                                                       
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy 

Towers   
Dalal Street                                                                     
MUMBAI  - 400001     

Scrip Code : 532842                                                                                  

To 
The National  Stock Exchange Of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 
MUMBAI – 400051 
Scrip Code : SRHHYPOLTD 

 
Dear Sir 

 
    Sub: Submission of information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates under       
            Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

 
Pursuant to above, we submit the details of  shares for which duplicate certificates had 
been issued to  shareholders.  

 

Folio 

No 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Certificate 

Nos (old) 

Certificat

e Nos 
(New) 

Distinctive Nos No of 

shares 
of Rs. 
10/- 

each 

524537 Sanju P Shah 527963-

527964 

200357-

200358 

1325648-1325797 150 

616103 200359 11706187-11706212 26 

548714 Latha Prakash 554471 200360                 2087652-2087751 100 

554472 200361 2087752-2087755 4 

549428 Venkata Krishnaiah 
Vankadara 

555920-
555921 

200362-
200363 

2168334-2168458 125 

626185 200364 11790032-11790052 21 

549606 Padmaja Girish 
Wardakar 

Girish Vasant 
Wardadkar 

556282-
556283 

200365- 
200366 

2189520-2189623 104 

614727 200367 11688233-11688250 18 

 

We request you to kindly take the same on record. 
 
Thanking you 

 
Yours faithfully 

For Sree Rayalaseema Hi-Strength 
                             Hypo  Limited 
 

 
 
 

 
V Surekha 
Company Secretary 
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